Communication module for Arc Guard System™
Remote monitoring of arc flash protection devices
ABB is a leader in electrical safety with the TVOC-2 arc guard system providing
an unrivaled optical arc mitigation device with SIL-2 safety certification.
The plug-in communication module provides operators real time status updates
and instant information regarding the location of any arcs.
Saving lives and minimizing damage
to equipment

Monitor your installation, anytime and anywhere
Ordering details
Description Type Order code Type Order code
Arc Monitor including one HMI and door
mounting accessories
TVOC-2-240 1SFA664001R1001 Detectors,
cable length
1 m TVOC-2-DP1 1SFA664003R1010
TVOC-2-48 1SFA664001R1002 2 m TVOC-2-DP2 1SFA664003R1020
including one COM Module
and door mounting accessories
TVOC-2-240-C 1SFA664001R1003 4 m TVOC-2-DP4 1SFA664003R1040
TVOC-2-48-C 1SFA664001R1004 6 m TVOC-2-DP6 1SFA664003R1060
Extension 10 optical inputs TVOC-2-E1 1SFA664002R1001 8 m TVOC-2-DP8 1SFA664003R1080
10 optical inputs for cable
TVOC-2-DP60 only
TVOC-2-E3 1SFA664002R3001 10 m TVOC-2-DP10 1SFA664003R1100
HMI (Human
machine interface)
 additional TVOC-2-H1 1SFA664002R1005 15 m TVOC-2-DP15 1SFA664003R1150
COM Module with communication interface
(Modbus RTU) and door
mounting accessories
TVOC-2-COM 1SFA664002R4001 20 m TVOC-2-DP20 1SFA664003R1200
25 m TVOC-2-DP25 1SFA664003R1250
30 m TVOC-2-DP30 1SFA664003R1300
60 m (1) TVOC-2-DP60 1SFA664003R3600
1) Only to be used with TVOC-2-E3
Characteristics
Optical inputs and outputs